

Lisa Kirkpatrick Events Director wlfstatechampionship@gmail.com 262-391-1148 cell

The Wisconsin Lacrosse Federation (WLF) is the governing body of lacrosse in Wisconsin as the State Chapter of US Lacrosse. The WLF oversees boy's and girl's youth and high school lacrosse and promotes lacrosse played at all levels in the state of Wisconsin. The WLF is offering select Corporate and personal sponsorship and advertising opportunities for the 2019 season. Several levels exist for various types of support. Most sponsorship levels are available for a cash or in kind contribution.

CORPORATE SPONSOR

\$2,500 or in kind contribution

- Prominent placement on the Wisconsinlacrosse.com, home page of the WLF website
- Press release announcing sponsorship
- Logo on the front page of the 2019 Wisconsin Lacrosse Federation State Championship program
- Listing in the 2019 State Championship program as a corporate sponsor
- Announcement during half time at all 6, 2019 championship & All Star games
- 3'x8' banner hung at Schneider field during the Championship games
- Rotating ad on Wisconsin Lacrosse Federation website for 2019
- Mention in the monthly email newsletter

GOLD SPONSOR

\$1,500 or in kind contribution

- Listing in the 2019 State Championship game program as a gold sponsor
- Rotation ad on the Wisconsin Lacrosse Federation website for 2019
- Announcement per game at the 2019 State Championship for all 6, championship & All Star games

SILVER SPONSOR

\$500 or in kind contribution

- Logo on game results page of WLF website for 2019
- Listing in the 2019 State Championship program

PERSONAL SPONSOR

\$50 or in kind contribution

• Listing in the state championship program

Advertisement opportunities during the state championship games

- State Championship program
- Banner signs at the state championship game
- Vendor Space

A rate card for all the opportunities is included. To become a sponsor of Wisconsin Lacrosse or if you have any questions please contact me.

Looking forward,

Lisa Kirkpatrick Events Director Wisconsin Lacrosse Federation

> For more information on Wisconsin Lacrosse go to: www.WISCONSINLACROSSE.COM